
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Carla Cordoba Associate Director, Annual Giving - Loyalty & Participation University of Central Florida Annual Giving carla.cordoba@ucf.edu
Courtney Brown Director of Annual Giving/Special Projects Development Office courtney.brown@mtsu.edu
Erin Cahillane Assistant Director of Annual Giving UMass Amherst Foundation ecahillane@uma-foundation.org
Shaina Waterhouse Assistant Director of Annual Giving NC State University swaterh@ncsu.edu
Jessie Pilot Associate Director of Strategic Initiatives VCU pilotj@vcu.edu
Cheryl Wunderlich Philanthropy Writer Hope College wunderlich@hope.edu
Ric Stewart Director of Annual Giving Georgia Southern University rstewart@georgiasouthern.edu
Mia Santorelli Assistant Director of Annual Giving Wheaton College santorelli_mia@wheatoncollege.edu
Mary Julia Klug Annual Giving Strategist LSU Foundation mklug@lsufoundation.org
Rae Glispin Director of the Nichols Fund Nichols College rae.glispin@nichols.edu
Christina Mattaliano Associate Director of Leadership Giving UVA Alumni Association cmattaliano@virginia.edu
Caitlin Clark Director of Annual Giving University of Tennessee Health Science Center cclar135@uthsc.edu
Shannan Clarke Sr. Assoc. Dir. of Development & Direct Response Marketing NYU Law sec9002@nyu.edu
Cody Clarke Associate Director of Annual Giving - Digital Philanthropy University of Central Florida Annual Giving Cody.Clarke@ucf.edu
Allie Hayhurst Associate Director of Annual Giving  Darden hayhursta@darden.virginia.edu
Sarah Stuart Director of Annual Giving & Events The Chicago Botanic Garden sstuart@chicagobotanic.org
Raven Dunham Director of Marketing & Projects Harvard Medical School Alumni Affairs & Development raven_heroux@hms.harvard.edu
Megan Murphy-Keller Senior Associate Director, Development UVA Alumni Association mnk3a@virginia.edu
Amanda Lissak Senior Associate Director, Annual Fund University of Chicago Booth School of Business amanda.lissak@chicagobooth.edu
Emerson Cazzani Annual Giving Coordinator Boston University ecazzani@bu.edu
Joe Cascio Assistant Director of Development - Annual Fund Webb Institute jcascio@webb.edu


